
 
 

NOTICE 

We are pleased to announce the list of candidates who have been shortlisted for the 

SUAT-2024 Ph.D. program (July Session) at Silicon University.    

Admit cards will be sent to all shortlisted candidates via email shortly.   

 

Shortlisted Candidates for Ph.D. Programs 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Candidate Mobile No. Email-ID 

DISCIPLINE: Computer Science & Engineering 

1 Manas Ranjan Nayak 6370980400 manas2nayak2395@gmail.com 

2 Gopal Krishna Behera 7008730249 gkbehera.cse@gmail.com 

3 Sujata  Swain 7008833898 sujataswainatgh@gmail.com 

4 Dilip  Singh 7064525252 dillipsingh0306@gmail.com 

5 Sanghamitra  Panda 7873125111 sanghamitra.panda2010@gmail.com 

6 Upendra Kumar Swain 7978036847 upendraswain.cse@gmail.com 

7 Saurya Ranjan Das 8056487211 ranjan.bu@gmail.com 

8 Smruti  Rout 8763851248 rsmruti25@gmail.com 

9 Sushree Subhashree Panda 9090021091 pandasushreesubhashree@gmail.com 

10 Tarun Kumar Behera 9337296565 tarun06@gmail.com 

11 Akshaya Kumar  Barik 9338825646 akshaya121@gmail.com 

12 Partha Sarathi Mohapatra 9439726343 partha_kiit@yahoo.com 

13 Manas Kumar Rath 9668101790 manasrath002@gmail.com 

14 Nikhil Kumar Dora 9827125484 22141012@kiit.ac.in 

15 Sisira Kanta Padhi 9853261325 padhi.sisirakanta@gmail.com 

16 Itun  Sarangi 9861070850 itunsarangi00@gmail.com 

17 Nihar Ranjan  Nayak 9861686330 nihar@silicon.ac.in 

18 Pritam  Nanda 9938423010 pritamnanda140790@gmail.com 

19 Badal Prasad Patra 9938452505 badalprasad2029@gmail.com 

DISCIPLINE: Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

1 Gouri Sankar Panda 7008809323 gspanda1987@gmail.com 

2 Shobhan Kumar Patro 8249381880 patroshobhankumar@gmail.com 

3 Arnab Pankaj Bindhani 8338923287 arnab.pankaj@gmail.com 

4 Jitamitra  Mohanty 8847809124 jitamitra.elect@gmail.com 

5 Satya Sundar Mishra 8917251504 satya.mishra@tat.ac.in 

6 Surya Chandan Sahoo 9337300323 surya.friend1234@gmail.com 



 
 

DISCIPLINE: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

1 Diptiranjan  Swain 6371085035 diptibabina@gmail.com 

DISCIPLINE:Mathematics 

1 Ashoka Kumar Sethi 7326050871 sethiashokkumar236@gmail.com 

DISCIPLINE:Physics 

1 Subhasis  Sharma 6299207467 subhasissharma06@gmail.com 

DISCIPLINE:Chemistry 

1 Satyabrat  Mishra 9861287860 mishrasatyabrat86@gmail.com 

DISCIPLINE:Management 

1 Sairam  Pradhan 8754924807 sairam.pradhan@gmail.com 

2 Anup  Mishra 8879612223 mishra_anup@hotmail.com 

3 Nilamadhab  Panda 9776018102 nilamp3@gmail.com 

4 Sai Gayatri Mohapatra 9937626616 mohapatrasaigayatri@gmail.com 
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